Race Date
October 04, 2015

Overall
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Name
Ava Gilliana
Jim Kyle
Tristan Leonhard
Mike Daly
Isabella Smith
Dave Hartford
Karen Spoor
Nicole Hartford
Gary Lupez
Phil Barons
Kevin Ribordy
Danielle LaFaive
George Gutierrez
MariAnn Bissonnette
Ani Gilliana
Natalie Krause
Galen Bradley
Toni Hutmacher
Meredith White
Ena Gilliana
Stephanie McNamara
Kristen Stapay
Bridget Trout
Lori Gilliana
Drew Buetel
Sara Fleming
Patrick LaFaive
Jaclyn Barnhill
Laura Bolger
Danielle Gingrich
Kathleen Lopez
Angie Scheuer
Sue Nickerson
Ashley Schwab
Misty Hatch
Stacey Bradley
Hailey Althoff
Kathy Hibrich
Jon Hunt
Linda Schwinkendorf
Stephanie McKee
Karl Bauer
Jelena Gober
Rita Lauer Reder
Erica Zosso
Jessica Dickinson
Fred Fleming

Shelter Shuffle 5K
Overall Finish List

City

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

Chesterton IN

Hobart IN
Plymouth IN

Valparaiso IN

Valparaiso IN

Valparaiso IN

Valparaiso IN

Grovertown IN
Valparaiso IN
Hebron

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

Lowell IN
Valparaiso IN
Michigan City IN

Evanston IL
Kouts IN
Hebron IN
Valparaiso IN
Griffith IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5409
5414
5252
5219
5420
5401
5434
5234
5419
5426
5272
5245
5436
5418
5406
5432
5211
5411
5288
5403
5261
5410
5283
5404
5427
5428
5247
5204
5208
5230
5254
5435
5408
5430
5235
5212
5201
5433
5238
5279
5259
5205
5231
5249
5295
5424
5412

13
51
28
59
11
54
45
31
49
42
25
16
57
51

8
34
49
67
24

7
34
22
33
47
22
21
66
32
36
38
30
31
55
26
31
46
26
61
29
49
33
48

0
55
38
37
78
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Top Fin
Top Fin
21-29
Top Fin
11-19
51-60
Top Fin
30-34
45-50
35-44
21-29
11-19
51-60
51-60
1-10
30-34
45-50
61-70
20-24
1-10
30-34
20-24
30-34
45-50
21-29
20-24
61-70
30-34
35-39
35-39
30-34
30-34
51-60
25-29
30-34
45-50
25-29
61-70
21-29
45-50
30-34
45-50
0-0
51-60
35-39
35-39
71-80

Time Pace
20:37.6 6:39/M
21:24.9 6:54/M
21:41.2 7:00/M
22:15.5 7:11/M
24:23.9 7:52/M
24:335 7:55/M
24:36.5 7:56/M
24:37.9 7:56/M
24:59.7 8:04/M
25:07.8 8:06/M
25:47.4 8:19/M
26:45.8 8:38/M
26:52.3 8:40/M
27:01.6 8:43/M
27:13.4 8:47/M
27:25.5 8:51/M
27:39.2 8:55/M
28:50.5 9:18/M
29:17.6 9:27/M
29:18.7 9:27/M
29:26.8 9:30/M
30:09.2 9:44/M
30:14.7 9:45/M
30:15.6 9:45/M
30:48.4 9:56/M
30:51.8 9:57/M
30:54.8 9:58/M
30:55.1 9:58/M
31:08.7 10:03/M
31:13.4 10:04/M
31:14.7 10:05/M
31:16.3 10:05/M
31:32.7 10:10/M
31:33.2 10:11/M
31:38.6 10:12/M
31:40.4 10:13/M
31:59.9 10:19/M
32:06.2 10:21/M
32:28.3 10:28/M
33:21.2 10:45/M
33:36.8 10:50/M
33:38.9 10:51/M
33:41.9 10:52/M
33:54.9 10:56/M
33:56.9 10:57/M
34:00.7 10:58/M
34:01.2 10:58/M
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Race Date
October 04, 2015

Overall
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Miljan Stankovic
Natasha Boyce
Lisa Szafranski
Sherry Legler
David LaFaive
Nicole Boricich
Cynthia Underwood
Greg Pulido
Jill Petersen
Justin Higer
Ariella Pearman
Eli Gilliana
Polly Theising
Michelle Fifield
Kristy Cox
Billy Dickinson
Christie Wester
Natalie Wilhelm
Jamie Arena
Jessica Mignard
Jessie Amodei
Amanda Calvert
Ashley Schwinkendorf
Jill O'Hara
Maureen LaFaive
Shelby Riley
Sue Wappel
Lauren Ferber
Russell Ferber
Kristin Seeger
Cindy Woerner
Jennifer Lindley
Nancy Ferber
Christine Oliver
John Luke
Shannon Scheidel
Mary Scheidel
Megan Legler
Kym Davis
Elizabeth Fleszewski
Melissa Lafeve
Christine Jablonski
Catherine Fleszewski
Sophie Fleszewski
Janice Jones
JOHN LUBELSKI
Shannon Wilhelm

City

Valparaiso IN
Calumet City IL
Westville IN

Hebron IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN

Portage IN

Porter IN

Chesterton IN
Hobart IN

Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Grovertown IN
Valparaiso IN

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Plainfield IL
Valparaiso IN
Hebron IN
Gary IN
Schererville IN
Griffith IN
Westville IN
Highland IN
Crown Point IN

Chesterton IN
Indianapolis IN
Crown Point IN
Portage IN

South Bend IN
Chesterton IN
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Shelter Shuffle 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
5437 57 M 3 51-60
5210 45 F 4 45-50
5282 34 F 10 30-34
5251 52 F 4 51-60
5402 46 M 4 45-50
5209 31 F 11 30-34
5284 26 F 3 25-29
5270 33 M 1 30-34
5413 31 F 12 30-34
5423 34 M 2 30-34
5268 20 F 4 20-24
5405 11 M 1 11-20
5407 65 F 2 61-70
5422 42 F 1 40-44
5421 47 F 5 45-50
5425 17 M 2 11-20
5287 37 F 5 35-39
5289 19 F 3 11-19
5203 30 F 13 30-34
5263 33 F 14 30-34
5202 34 F 15 30-34
5217 25 F 4 25-29
5277 22 F 5 20-24
5265 25 F 5 25-29
5246 66 F 3 61-70
5274 21 F 6 20-24
5431 51 F 5 51-60
5221 22 F 7 20-24
5223 59 M 4 51-60
5280 31 F 16 30-34
5293 31 F 17 30-34
5253 29 F 6 25-29
5222 55 F 6 51-60
5266 36 F 6 35-39
5256 56 M 5 51-60
5276 30 F 18 30-34
5275 59 F 7 51-60
5250 20 F 8 20-24
5220 31 F 19 30-34
5227 25 F 7 25-29
5429 38 F 7 35-39
5239 42 F 2 40-44
5226 23 F 9 20-24
5228 21 F 10 20-24
5240 39 F 8 35-39
5255 52 M 6 51-60
5290 45 F 6 45-50
2

Time Pace
34:38.8 11:10/M
34:38.9 11:10/M
34:47.7 11:13/M
34:54.2 11:15/M
35:18.9 11:23/M
35:24.5 11:25/M
35:26.2 11:26/M
35:58.4 11:36/M
36:00.7 11:37/M
36:13.2 11:41/M
36:29.8 11:46/M
36:39.2 11:49/M
36:49.5 11:53/M
36:57.9 11:55/M
36:58.7 11:55/M
37:33.8 12:07/M
37:33.8 12:07/M
37:34.1 12:07/M
37:34.2 12:07/M
37:41.1 12:09/M
38:46.9 12:30/M
38:48.3 12:31/M
38:50.4 12:32/M
38:54.2 12:33/M
38:58.5 12:34/M
39:13.1 12:39/M
40:30.5 13:04/M
42:11.7 13:36/M
42:12.8 13:37/M
42:13.7 13:37/M
42:14.8 13:37/M
42:48.8 13:48/M
43:03.3 13:53/M
43:37.5 14:04/M
43:46.9 14:07/M
44:52.4 14:28/M
44:53.4 14:29/M
45:08.7 14:34/IM
45:21.6 14:38/M
45:39.9 14:44/M
46:09.4 14:53/M
50:27.6 16:16/M
50:30.2 16:17/M
50:30.3 16:17/M
50:35.5 16:19/M
50:59.5 16:27/M
51:13.6 16:31/M
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Shelter Shuffle 5K

Race Date

October 04, 2015 Overall Finish List

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
95 Brittney Bucher Valparaiso IN 5214 24 F 11 20-24 51:46.1 16:42/M
96 Danielle Lovely 5415 33 F 20 30-34 52:26.4 16:55/M
97 Tara Meade Portage IN 5262 36 F 9 35-39 52:28.2 16:55/M
98 Jennifer Weeks Portage IN 5286 38 F 10 35-39 52:30.3 16:56/M
99 Reuben Jones Portage IN 5241 45 M 5 45-50 52:36.4 16:58/M
100 Daniel Biby Portage IN 5207 29 M 5 21-29 52:57.7 17:05/M
101 Michelle Reed Portage IN 5271 35 F 11 35-39 52:57.9 17:05/M
102 Marie Bucher Valparaiso IN 5215 55 F 8 51-60 54:23.3 17:33/IM
103 Daniel Hejmej Valparaiso IN 5237 31 M 3 30-34 56:36.2 18:15/M
104 Holly Lamm Valparaiso IN 5248 32 F 21 30-34 56:38.6 18:16/M
105 Adrienne Mautner Lowell IN 5257 41 F 3 40-44 56:44.5 18:18/M
106 Britney Wilson Valparaiso IN 5291 25 F 8 25-29 58:49.1 18:58/M
107 Kimberley Vargas Valparaiso IN 5285 45 F 7 45-50 58:50.8 18:59/M
108 Karen Bechinski Valparaiso IN 5206 26 F 9 25-29 59:56.6 19:20/M
109 Brett Wood Valparaiso IN 5294 26 M 6 21-29 59:58.8 19:21/M
110 Carlo Gurrola Valparaiso IN 5232 30 M 4 30-34 1:05:55.7 21:16/M
111 Dana Collins Chesterton IN 5218 21 F 12 20-24 1:06:30.4 21:27/M
112 Martha Rico Valparaiso IN 5273 30 F 22 30-34 1:06:31.6 21:27/M
113 Robert Fry Valparaiso IN 5229 49 M 6 45-50 1:06:31.8 21:27/M
114 Carolyn Pessmeg Valparaiso IN 5269 33 F 23 30-34 1:06:43.3 21:31/M
115 Jennifer Mazur-McCombs 5416 43 F 4 40-44 1:11:14.2 22:59/M
116 Kathy Mazur 5417 64 F 4 61-70 1:11:14.7 22:59/M
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